6/5/23, 4:23 PM

Event Secretary Live

Braemar College Showjumping Day 2023

Freshman - Level Championship

Signed off

#

162

168

163

171

170

167

169

160

161

172

164

Rider

Alannah Heagney
vy Williams

Blair Nicholls-Greer
Emily Stone
Amelia Harris

Leah Pickering
Abbey Brinkhuis
Lachy Black
Caroline Batters
Lachy Black

Chloe Quay

Horse

ZP Homeless Henry
Creswell Montana
Shelly

Riverview Ace
Rosette Ties

Star

Forestway Garnet
Lakevale Tyson
Nillalook Guardian
Mobile App

Buckles

Results Posted: 03/06/2023 1:05 PM

https://eventsecretary.com.au/live/18169/Fr.CH

School

Kardinia International College
Rivercrest Christian College

New Gisborne Primary School
Cobram Anglican Grammar School
St Mary's Primary School Whittlesea
Girton Grammar School

Romsey Primary School

Gippsland Grammar

Girton Grammar School

Gippsland Grammar

Braemar College

CH
Place

1

2

10

11

CH
Points

104

103

96

95

94

91

89

82

77

54

52

L1A2
Place

2

1

10

L1A2
Points

34

35

30

31

32

33

29

26

27

DNF

DNF

L1GP
Place

1

2

11

10

L1GP
Points

70

68

66

64

62

58

60

56

50

54

52

m



6/5/23, 4:22 PM

Braemar College Showjumping Day 2023
Freshman - Grand Prix (No JO)

Signed Off

No

162

168

163

171

170

169

167

160

172

164

161

120

165

Rider

Alannah Heagney
vy Williams

Blair Nicholls-Greer
Emily Stone
Amelia Harris
Abbey Brinkhuis
Leah Pickering
Lachy Black
Lachy Black
Chloe Quay
Caroline Batters
india lamperd

Eliza Moore

Horse

ZP Homeless Henry
Creswell Montana
Shelly

Riverview Ace
Rosette Ties
Forestway Garnet
Star

Lakevale Tyson
Mobile App
Buckles

Nillalook Guardian
Diesel

Loki

Results Posted: 03/06/2023 1:28 PM

https://eventsecretary.com.au/live/18169/L1GP.1

School

Kardinia International College
Rivercrest Christian College

New Gisborne Primary School
Cobram Anglican Grammar School
St Mary's Primary School Whittlesea
Romsey Primary School

Girton Grammar School

Gippsland Grammar

Gippsland Grammar

Braemar College

Girton Grammar School

Catholic Ladies College

Sacred Heart Primary School

Event Secretary Live

Place

10

11

WD

R1
JPen

0

0

R1
TPen

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

4.0

0.0

0.0

14.0

18.0

2.0

0.0

R1 R1

Pen TOC

0.0 1:25.95
0.0 1:0947
0.0 1:19.52
0.0 1:12.76
0.0 1:14.61
40 1:3246
0.0 1:15.68
0.0 1:19.04
14.0 1:42.18
22.0 1:46.22
20 1:30.77
40 1:22.35

R1

Place JPen

R2

0

0

EL

R2
TPen

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

EL

R2
Pen

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

4.0

4.0

0.0

0.0

EL

R2
TOC

0:48.93

0:49.28

0:59.08

0:59.41

1:03.31

1:04.50

1:05.62

1:06.81

1:11.17

1:12.88

m



6/5/23, 4:22 PM

Event Secretary Live

Braemar College Showjumping Day 2023

Freshman - A2

Signed Off

No

168

162

167

170

171

163

169

120

161

160

164

165

172

Rider

Ivy Williams
Alannah Heagney
Leah Pickering
Amelia Harris
Emily Stone

Blair Nicholls-Greer
Abbey Brinkhuis
india lamperd
Caroline Batters
Lachy Black
Chloe Quay

Eliza Moore

Lachy Black

Horse

Creswell Montana
ZP Homeless Henry
Star

Rosette Ties
Riverview Ace
Shelly

Forestway Garnet
Diesel

Nillalook Guardian
Lakevale Tyson
Buckles

Loki

Mobile App

Results Posted: 03/06/2023 1:28 PM

https://eventsecretary.com.au/live/18169/L1A2.1

School

Rivercrest Christian College
Kardinia International College
Girton Grammar School

St Mary's Primary School Whittlesea
Cobram Anglican Grammar School
New Gisborne Primary School
Romsey Primary School

Catholic Ladies College

Girton Grammar School

Gippsland Grammar

Braemar College

Sacred Heart Primary School

Gippsland Grammar

Place JPen

1

10

EL

EL

EL

0

EL

EL

EL

TPen

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

1.0

0.0

EL

EL

EL

Pen

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

1.0

4.0

EL

EL

EL

TOC

1:03.52

1:07.15

1:14.31

1:15.38

1:18.96

1:19.19

1:26.09

1:26.21

1:29.46

1:24.00

m



6/5/23, 4:22 PM

Event Secretary Live

Braemar College Showjumping Day 2023

Encourage - Level Championship

Signed off

#

140

145

146

148

149

133

150

137

135

142

130

139

147

132

144

138

Rider

Olivia Anderton
Katie Alford
Florence Hodson
Camille Mason
Lara Fairchild
Winnie Coventry
Nellie Tuddenham
Audrey Bishop
Mietta Heagney
Milla Feiss
Amelia McDougall
Sarah Young
Charli Angus
Alira king

Alanni Cavanagh

Chloe Bourke

https://eventsecretary.com.au/live/18169/Enc.CH

Horse

Glenmore Wyn
Navajo Jake

Tommy

Red Bluff Nakita

Ash

Highland Jig
Rivington Little Bird
Sunny

Its Joyride

Risk It For The Biscuit
Murraydale Park Bunny Bunkins
Asturias

Floral Fever

Lethal Flame

Lilly of the Valley

Mithril Zanzibar

School

Edinburgh College

Sacred Heart College Kyneton
Haileybury

Salesian College Rupertswood
Damascus College

Toorak College

Ballarat Grammar

Braemar College

Kardinia International College
St Patrick's Kilmore

Salesian College Rupertswood
Gisborne Secondary College
Haileybury

Assumption College
Assumption College

Sacred Heart College Kyneton

CH
Place

1

2

3

4*

5*

10

12

13

14

15

16

CH
Points

105

99

94

92

92

90

87

80

79

77

75

74

73

67

32

19

L2A2
Place

1

5

10

16

13

11

12

15

17

L2A2
Points

35

31

28

30

34

26

33

20

23

25

27

24

29

21

32

19

L2GP
Place

1

2

10

12

11

14

13

L2GP
Points

70

68

66

62

58

64

54

60

56

52

48

50

44

46

DNF

DNF

1/2



6/5/23, 4:22 PM Event Secretary Live

Results Posted: 03/06/2023 4:03 PM

https://eventsecretary.com.au/live/18169/Enc.CH 2/2



6/5/23, 4:22 PM

Event Secretary Live

Braemar College Showjumping Day 2023
Encourage - Grand Prix (No JO)

Signed Off

No

140

145

146

133

148

137

149

135

150

142

139

130

132

147

Rider

Olivia Anderton

Katie Alford

Florence Hodson
Winnie Coventry

Camille Mason

Audrey Bishop
Lara Fairchild
Mietta Heagney

Nellie
Tuddenham

Milla Feiss
Sarah Young

Amelia
McDougall

Alira king

Charli Angus

Horse

Glenmore Wyn

Navajo Jake

Tommy
Highland Jig

Red Bluff Nakita

Sunny
Ash
Its Joyride

Rivington Little Bird

Risk It For The Biscuit
Asturias

Murraydale Park Bunny
Bunkins

Lethal Flame

Floral Fever

https://eventsecretary.com.au/live/18169/L2GP.1

School

Edinburgh College

Sacred Heart College
Kyneton

Haileybury
Toorak College

Salesian College
Rupertswood

Braemar College
Damascus College
Kardinia International College

Ballarat Grammar

St Patrick's Kilmore
Gisborne Secondary College

Salesian College
Rupertswood

Assumption College

Haileybury

Place

10

11

12

13

14

R1
JPen

0

0

R1
TPen

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

5.0

R1
Pen

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

4.0

4.0

0.0

4.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

9.0

R1
TOC

0:57.22

1:13.68

1:12.03

1:09.13

1:21.54

1:21.09

1:09.57

1:19.27

1:11.18

1:12.40

1:21.35

1:14.50

1:07.64

1:33.33

R1 R2
Place JPen
1= 0
1= 0
1= 0
1= 0
1= 0
1= 0
11= 0
11= 0
1= 4
1= 0
1= 4
1= 4
1= 8
14 0

R2
TPen

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

R2
Pen

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

4.0

0.0

4.0

4.0

8.0

0.0

R2
TOC

0:42.43

0:47.29

0:50.45

0:53.03

0:57.03

1:04.14

0:45.64

0:48.82

0:53.44

0:54.06

0:58.84

1:01.50

0:47.95

0:54.29

1/2



6/5/23, 4:22 PM

134

138

143

144

Indiana Dougall

Chloe Bourke

Eliza Murray

Alanni Cavanagh

Lancealot

Mithril Zanzibar

Twilight

Lilly of the Valley

Results Posted: 03/06/2023 4:03 PM

https://eventsecretary.com.au/live/18169/L2GP.1

—————ie s =~ g~

Rupertswood
Assumption College

Sacred Heart College
Kyneton

Assumption College

Assumption College

Event Secretary Live

EL

EL

EL

EL

EL

EL

34.0

EL

EL

EL

38.0 2:02.87

EL -

EL -

EL -

16

EL

EL

EL

212



6/5/23, 4:21 PM

Event Secretary Live

Braemar College Showjumping Day 2023

Encourage - A2

Signed Off

No

140

149

150

144

145

148

147

146

130

133

142

139

135

134

132

137

138

Rider

Olivia Anderton
Lara Fairchild
Nellie Tuddenham
Alanni Cavanagh
Katie Alford
Camille Mason
Charli Angus
Florence Hodson
Amelia McDougall
Winnie Coventry
Milla Feiss

Sarah Young
Mietta Heagney
Indiana Dougall
Alira king

Audrey Bishop

Chloe Bourke

https://eventsecretary.com.au/live/18169/L2A2.1

Horse

Glenmore Wyn

Ash

Rivington Little Bird
Lilly of the Valley
Navajo Jake

Red Bluff Nakita
Floral Fever

Tommy

Murraydale Park Bunny Bunkins
Highland Jig

Risk It For The Biscuit
Asturias

Its Joyride

Lancealot

Lethal Flame

Sunny

Mithril Zanzibar

School

Edinburgh College

Damascus College

Ballarat Grammar

Assumption College

Sacred Heart College Kyneton
Salesian College Rupertswood
Haileybury

Haileybury

Salesian College Rupertswood
Toorak College

St Patrick's Kilmore

Gisborne Secondary College
Kardinia International College
Assumption College
Assumption College

Braemar College

Sacred Heart Colleae Kvneton

Place

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

JPen

0

TPen

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Pen

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

TOC

0:57.11

0:58.30

0:58.38

1:03.52

1:04.41

1:04.67

1:07.00

1:07.05

1:09.73

1:11.70

1:12.09

1:12.43

1:12.77

1:13.38

1:13.61

1:25.39

1:27.71

1/2



6/5/23, 4:21 PM Event Secretary Live

141 Camille Mason MP Elite Nighthawk Salesian College Rupertswood 18 0 2.0 2.0 1:30.28

143 Eliza Murray Twilight Assumption College EL EL EL EL -

Results Posted: 03/06/2023 1:28 PM

https://eventsecretary.com.au/live/18169/L2A2.1 2/2



6/5/23, 4:23 PM

Event Secretary Live

Braemar College Showjumping Day 2023

Improvers - Level Championship

Signed off

#

112

119

102

106

117

113

121

111

118

69

115

100

109

110

104

101

Rider

Gracie Gartung
Lara Fairchild
Mackenzie Estlick
Chloe Wolsley
Georgia Joyce
Abby Williams
nakita willis

Darcy Macaulay
Camille Mason
Tex Lang

Abbey Fosnaugh
Lincoln Dougall
Lily Clear-Graham
Nellie Tuddenham
Sienna Pullar

Chelsea Maher

https://eventsecretary.com.au/live/18169/Imp.CH

Horse

Blackwood Bo Peep
Uno What'’s

Opi

Kapeta Fantasy
Carisma Park Rose
Sharvalley Music
bella

Parklands Faltango
Stormin Norman
Black Beauty
Monahan Vagabond
Forrestor Creation
Doc Hudson

Argyl Summer
Flashdance

Inkeri

School

Catholic College Sale

Damascus College

Bacchus Marsh Grammar

Woodlands Primary School

St Paul's Anglican Grammar

Toorak College

Lakes Entrance Primary School

Assumption College

Salesian College Rupertswood

St Brigid's Primary School Gisborne

Southern Cross Grammar

Assumption College
Braemar College
Ballarat Grammar
Peninsula Grammar

Assumption College

CH
Place

1

2

10*

11*

12

13

14

15

16

CH
Points

100

95

92

91

88

87

84

82

80

79

79

73

72

66

58

57

L3A2
Place

4

5

10

18

11

14

21

12

20

19

L3A2
Points

32

31

26

35

18

25

30

22

34

27

29

15

24

28

16

17

L3GP
Place

2

4

13

10

11

12

17

15

16

L3GP
Points

68

64

66

56

70

62

54

60

46

52

50

58

48

38

42

40

1/2



6/5/23, 4:23 PM

105

114

103

116

Rose Coleman
Charlotte Baker
Tamsyn Harvey

Ellie Constable

Heartwind
Snickers Satisfies
Misty Night

Highland Calypso

Results Posted: 03/06/2023 2:40 PM

https://eventsecretary.com.au/live/18169/Imp.CH

e — - g~

Kyneton High School

Event Secretary Live

Kardinia International College

Assumption College

Braemar College

18*

20

21

55

54

44

21

13 23

16 20
DNF

15 21

20

19

14

32

34

44

DNF

212



6/5/23, 4:21 PM

Braemar College Showjumping Day 2023
Improvers - Grand Prix (No JO)

Signed Off

No

117

112

102

119

113

111

100

106

121

69

115

109

118

Rider

Georgia Joyce

Gracie Gartung

Mackenzie
Estlick

Lara Fairchild
Abby Williams

Darcy Macaulay

Lincoln Dougall
Chloe Wolsley
nakita willis
Tex Lang

Abbey Fosnaugh

Lily Clear-
Graham

Camille Mason

Horse

Carisma Park
Rose

Blackwood Bo
Peep

Opi

Uno What's
Sharvalley Music

Parklands
Faltango

Forrestor Creation
Kapeta Fantasy
bella

Black Beauty

Monahan
Vagabond

Doc Hudson

Stormin Norman

https://eventsecretary.com.au/live/18169/L3GP.1

School

St Paul's Anglican Grammar

Catholic College Sale

Bacchus Marsh Grammar

Damascus College
Toorak College

Assumption College

Assumption College

Woodlands Primary School

Lakes Entrance Primary School

St Brigid's Primary School Gisborne

Southern Cross Grammar

Braemar College

Salesian College Rupertswood

Event Secretary Live

Place R1
JPen
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0
6 0
7 0
8 0
9 0
10 0
11 0
12 4
13 0

R1
TPen

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

R1
Pen

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

4.0

0.0

R1
TOC

1:06.54

1:09.17

1:04.21

1:04.79

1:10.39

1:13.62

1:14.32

1:11.19

1:02.61

1:12.19

1:19.14

R1
Place

R2
JPen

R2
TPen

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

R2
Pen

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

0.0

4.0

R2
TOC

0:42.94

0:44.59

0:47.26

0:47.58

0:49.89

0:52.08

0:54.78

0:44.08

0:44.87

0:47.55

0:49.75

0:50.42

1:02.08

1/2



6/5/23, 4:21 PM

104

101

110

107

114

105

108

116

Sienna Pullar

Chelsea Maher

Nellie
Tuddenham

Sarah Barri

Charlotte Baker

Rose Coleman

Chloe Bell

Ellie Constable

Flashdance
Inkeri

Argyl Summer

Manhhatten
Snickers Satisfies
Heartwind

Galaxy Sapphire

Highland Calypso

Results Posted: 03/06/2023 2:40 PM

https://eventsecretary.com.au/live/18169/L3GP.1

Peninsula Grammar
Assumption College

Ballarat Grammar

Assumption College
Kardinia International College
Kyneton High School

St Brigids Catholic Primary School
Healesville

Braemar College

Event Secretary Live

15 0
16 0
17 4
18 8
19 4
20 4

8
RT RT

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

8.0

0.0

0.0

RT

0.0 1:14.04
0.0 1:05.55
40 1:04.08
8.0 1:17.71
12.0 1:36.26
40 1:16.06
8.0 1:17.84
RT -

21

15=

RT

12

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

4.0

8.0

4.0

4.0

0.0

12.0

1:03.81

0:50.18

0:55.42

0:44.79

1:07.77

0:56.55

212



6/5/23, 4:21 PM

Event Secretary Live

Braemar College Showjumping Day 2023

Improvers - A2

Signed Off

No

106

118

108

112

119

121

115

110

69

102

113

109

105

111

116

114

107

Rider

Chloe Wolsley
Camille Mason
Chloe Bell

Gracie Gartung
Lara Fairchild
nakita willis
Abbey Fosnaugh
Nellie Tuddenham
Tex Lang
Mackenzie Estlick
Abby Williams
Lily Clear-Graham
Rose Coleman
Darcy Macaulay
Ellie Constable
Charlotte Baker

Sarah Barri

https://eventsecretary.com.au/live/18169/L3A2.1

Horse

Kapeta Fantasy
Stormin Norman
Galaxy Sapphire
Blackwood Bo Peep
Uno What'’s

bella

Monahan Vagabond
Argyl Summer
Black Beauty

Opi

Sharvalley Music
Doc Hudson
Heartwind
Parklands Faltango
Highland Calypso
Snickers Satisfies

Manhhatten

School

Woodlands Primary School
Salesian College Rupertswood

St Brigids Catholic Primary School Healesville
Catholic College Sale

Damascus College

Lakes Entrance Primary School
Southern Cross Grammar

Ballarat Grammar

St Brigid's Primary School Gisborne
Bacchus Marsh Grammar

Toorak College

Braemar College

Kyneton High School

Assumption College

Braemar College

Kardinia International College

Assumption Colleae

Place JPen

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

0

TPen

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Pen

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

4.0

TOC

0:58.57

0:59.06

0:59.19

1:00.29

1:01.25

1:01.40

1:02.03

1:03.19

1:03.50

1:08.32

1:08.75

1:13.81

1:14.66

1:15.60

1:18.25

1:18.66

1:01.03

1/2



6/5/23, 4:21 PM

117

101

104

100

103

Georgia Joyce
Chelsea Maher
Sienna Pullar

Lincoln Dougall

Tamsyn Harvey

Carisma Park Rose
Inkeri

Flashdance
Forrestor Creation

Misty Night

Results Posted: 03/06/2023 1:28 PM

https://eventsecretary.com.au/live/18169/L3A2.1

Event Secretary Live

St Paul's Anglican Grammar
Assumption College
Peninsula Grammar
Assumption College

Assumption College

18

19

20

21

RT

RT

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

RT

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

RT

1:04.68

1:05.53

1:23.25

1:26.88

212



6/5/23, 4:26 PM

Event Secretary Live

Braemar College Showjumping Day 2023

Progressive - Level Championship

Signed off

# Rider

136 Clara Greenwood
63 Xanthe Wade

82  Olivia Curtain

75  Marly Wright

87  Nellie Tuddenham
67  Abigail Zammit
70  Sophie Fosnaugh
79 Grace Liepa

68 Sarah Stone

77  Isabel Dijkstra

81 TexlLang

85  Amelia McDougall
60 Olivia Curtain

65 Claudia Grant

73  Colby Devlin

80 Georgie Constable

https://eventsecretary.com.au/live/18169/Pro.CH

Horse

Tapu Heir Apparent
Lakevale Tarwyn
Xcella

Maeve Keeva Castiel
Miss Circus Monkey
Imperial Rose
Champagne Fizz
Castleburn The Merc
Riverview Rosie
Calveston gossip girl
Harry Kewel

King’s Style

Indi's Mr Zorba Jones
Viewmont Arni

Mister Ed

Casuarina Ridge Marvel

School

Salesian College Rupertswood
Gippsland Grammar
Newhaven College
Maribyrnong Sports Academy
Ballarat Grammar

Eltham College

Southern Cross Grammar
Catholic College Sale

St Mary of the Angels Nathalia

Toorak College

St Brigid's Primary School Gisborne

Salesian College Rupertswood
Newhaven College

Loreto Mandeville Hall

Oberon High School

Braemar College

CH
Place

1

2*

3*

4*

10*

11*

12

13

14

15

16

CH
Points

102

97

97

97

91

85

77

76

75

74

74

71

70

61

58

57

L4A2
Place

2

9

17

11

10

15

13

24

12

25

L4A2
Points

34

27

33

35

31

19

25

26

21

30

32

23

12

29

24

1

L4GP
Place

2

1

10

11

14

15

12

20

19

13

L4GP
Points

68

70

64

62

60

66

52

50

54

44

42

48

58

32

34

46

1/2



6/5/23, 4:26 PM

84

78

66

72

7

64

83

86

Darcy Macaulay
Kristin Mackellar
Chelsea Maher
Amelia Tsilfidis
Isabella Burns
nakita willis
Alice Darby

Harley McNaughton

Parklands Time Traveller
Monsoon

Maple (Yankee Sang)
Cassie

With Sierra

barbie

Persian Holiday

Danyiera park secret faith

Results Posted: 03/06/2023 3:48 PM

https://eventsecretary.com.au/live/18169/Pro.CH

Event Secretary Live

Assumption College

Assumption College

Assumption College

Melbourne Girls Grammar School
Overnewton Anglican Community College
Lakes Entrance Primary School

Ivanhoe Grammar School

Chairo Christian School

18*

19*

20

21*

22*

23

24

25

56

56

53

52

52

43

39

20

18

23

20

14

19

21

18

28

13

16

22

17

15

DNF

17

22

16

18

21

23

24

26

38

28

40

36

30

26

24

20

212



6/5/23, 4:21 PM

Braemar College Showjumping Day 2023
Progressive - Grand Prix (No JO)

Signed Off
No Rider
63 Xanthe Wade
136 Clara Greenwood
67  Abigail Zammit
82  Olivia Curtain
75  Marly Wright
87  Nellie Tuddenham
60  Olivia Curtain
62  Nellie Tuddenham
68 Sarah Stone
70  Sophie Fosnaugh
79 Grace Liepa
85  Amelia McDougall
80 Georgie
Constable
77  Isabel Dijkstra
81 TexlLang
66 Chelsea Maher

Horse

Lakevale Tarwyn
Tapu Heir Apparent
Imperial Rose

Xcella

Maeve Keeva Castiel
Miss Circus Monkey
Indi's Mr Zorba Jones
Dancing Grace
Riverview Rosie
Champagne Fizz
Castleburn The Merc
King’s Style

Casuarina Ridge
Marvel

Calveston gossip girl
Harry Kewel

Maple (Yankee Sang)

https://eventsecretary.com.au/live/18169/L4GP.1

Event Secretary Live

School Place R1
JPen
Gippsland Grammar 1 0
Salesian College Rupertswood 2 0
Eltham College 3 0
Newhaven College 4 0
Maribyrnong Sports Academy 5 0
Ballarat Grammar 6 0
Newhaven College 7 0
Ballarat Grammar 8 0
St Mary of the Angels Nathalia 9 0
Southern Cross Grammar 10 0
Catholic College Sale 11 0
Salesian College Rupertswood 12 0
Braemar College 13 0
Toorak College 14 4
St Brigid's Primary School Gisborne 15 0
Assumption College 16 0

R1
TPen

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

R1
Pen

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

4.0

0.0

0.0

R1
TOC

0:56.79

1:11.30

1:08.62

1:07.95

1:17.59

1:13.15

1:06.54

1:15.21

1:09.62

1:11.18

1:08.32

1:09.42

1:25.92

1:12.37

1:11.34

1:00.46

R1 R2
Place JPen
1= 0
1= 0
1= 0
1= 0
1= 0
1= 0
1= 0
1= 0
1= 0
1= 0
1= 0
1= 0
1= 0
17= 0
1= 4
1= 4

R2
TPen

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

R2
Pen

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

4.0

4.0

R2
TOC

0:27.19

0:29.44

0:29.93

0:30.74

0:31.31

0:31.59

0:31.71

0:32.66

0:33.60

0:34.09

0:35.26

0:35.28

0:35.67

0:29.52

0:32.70

0:34.14

1/2



6/5/23, 4:21 PM

84

72

73

65

71

78

64

83

74

86

76

61

Darcy Macaulay

Amelia Tsilfidis
Colby Devlin
Claudia Grant

Isabella Burns

Kristin Mackellar
nakita willis
Alice Darby
Ingrid Jackson

Harley
McNaughton

SOPHIE
JACKSON

Darcy Macaulay

Parklands Time
Traveller

Cassie
Mister Ed
Viewmont Arni

With Sierra

Monsoon

barbie

Persian Holiday
Karlana Ima Koolkat

Danyiera park secret
faith

Heez our wonder

Parklands Fire Fly

Results Posted: 03/06/2023 3:48 PM

https://eventsecretary.com.au/live/18169/L4GP.1

Assumption College

Melbourne Girls Grammar School
Oberon High School
Loreto Mandeville Hall

Overnewton Anglican Community
College

Assumption College

Lakes Entrance Primary School
Ivanhoe Grammar School

The Geelong College

Chairo Christian School

Our Lady of the Sacred Heart

Assumption College

Event Secretary Live

17 0
18 4
19 8
20 4
21 8
22 8
23 12
24 20
4
26 12
WD

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

4.0

8.0

4.0

8.0

8.0

12.0

20.0

4.0

12.0

1:08.61

1:09.75

1:05.32

1:34.61

1:19.45

1:19.30

1:34.78

1:45.59

1:20.42

1:35.67

26

17=

24=

EL

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

3.0

0.0

EL

4.0

0.0

0.0

4.0

4.0

8.0

7.0

0.0

EL

0:35.35

0:35.45

0:29.48

0:45.51

0:34.71

0:49.12

0:52.13

0:38.02

212



6/5/23, 4:20 PM

Event Secretary Live

Braemar College Showjumping Day 2023

Progressive - A2

Signed Off
No Rider
75  Marly Wright
136 Clara Greenwood
82  Olivia Curtain
81 TexlLang
87  Nellie Tuddenham
77  Isabel Dijkstra
65 Claudia Grant
78  Kristin Mackellar
63 Xanthe Wade
79 Grace Liepa
70  Sophie Fosnaugh
73  Colby Devlin
85  Amelia McDougall
71 Isabella Burns
68 Sarah Stone
74  Ingrid Jackson
67  Abiaail Zammit

https://eventsecretary.com.au/live/18169/L4A2.1

Horse

Maeve Keeva Castiel
Tapu Heir Apparent
Xcella

Harry Kewel

Miss Circus Monkey
Calveston gossip girl
Viewmont Arni
Monsoon

Lakevale Tarwyn
Castleburn The Merc
Champagne Fizz
Mister Ed

King’s Style

With Sierra
Riverview Rosie
Karlana Ima Koolkat

Imperial Rose

School

Maribyrnong Sports Academy
Salesian College Rupertswood
Newhaven College

St Brigid's Primary School Gisborne
Ballarat Grammar

Toorak College

Loreto Mandeville Hall
Assumption College
Gippsland Grammar

Catholic College Sale
Southern Cross Grammar
Oberon High School

Salesian College Rupertswood

Overnewton Anglican Community College

St Mary of the Angels Nathalia
The Geelong College

Eltham Colleae

Place JPen

1

10

11

12

13

15

16

17

0

TPen

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Pen

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

TOC

0:55.14

0:55.86

0:57.57

0:59.80

1:00.54

1:01.61

1:01.91

1:01.95

1:02.27

1:02.85

1:02.88

1:02.93

1:05.84

1:05.96

1:07.23

1:08.78

1:09.01

1/2



6/5/23, 4:20 PM

84

64

72

83

61

66

60

80

62

86

76

Darcy Macaulay
nakita willis

Amelia Tsilfidis
Alice Darby

Darcy Macaulay
Chelsea Maher
Olivia Curtain
Georgie Constable
Nellie Tuddenham
Harley McNaughton

SOPHIE JACKSON

Parklands Time Traveller
barbie

Cassie

Persian Holiday
Parklands Fire Fly

Maple (Yankee Sang)
Indi's Mr Zorba Jones
Casuarina Ridge Marvel
Dancing Grace

Danyiera park secret faith

Heez our wonder

Results Posted: 03/06/2023 1:28 PM

https://eventsecretary.com.au/live/18169/L4A2.1

Event Secretary Live

Assumption College

Lakes Entrance Primary School
Melbourne Girls Grammar School
Ivanhoe Grammar School
Assumption College

Assumption College

Newhaven College

Braemar College

Ballarat Grammar

Chairo Christian School

Our Lady of the Sacred Heart

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

RT

EL

WD

RT

EL

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

RT

EL

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

RT

EL

1:09.19

1:11.55

1:14.62

1:19.52

1:23.17

1:03.89

1:06.89

1:14.56

212



6/5/23, 4:21 PM

Event Secretary Live

Braemar College Showjumping Day 2023

Intermediate - Level Championship

Signed off

# Rider

34 Tayla Anderson

42 Ingrid McElvaney
48 Tayla Anderson

38 Annie Zhang

49  Alice Darby

31 Claudia Grant

39 Clementine Harvey
35 Mirri Lang

33 Sarah Stone

36 Pearl Hodson

50 Amelia McDougall
47 Kate Joyce

45 Rosemary Sutherland
32 Abigail Zammit

30 Xanthe Wade

40 Liberty Armitage

https://eventsecretary.com.au/live/18169/Int.CH

Horse

Casino nights

Oaks Kestrel

Rimondi d

Robert GD

Hermione Day
Buckwell Park Archer
Casa De Playa
Another Billion

EVE Invincible

Red Rue

Stoneleigh Sunday Rose
Wade Equine Oki Doki
Tres Bonne Nz

GE Dark Phoenix
Heart Park Dora

Galactic Storm

School CH
Place
Elizabeth Murdoch College 1
Geelong Grammar School 2
Elizabeth Murdoch College 3
Geelong Grammar School 4*
Ivanhoe Grammar School 5%
Loreto Mandeville Hall 6*

Flinders Christian Community College 7*

Salesian College Rupertswood 8

St Mary of the Angels Nathalia 9

Haileybury 10
Salesian College Rupertswood 11*
St Paul's Anglican Grammar 12*
Braemar College 13
Eltham College 14*
Gippsland Grammar 15*
Christian College Geelong 16

CH
Points

96

90

88

87

87

86

86

85

80

76

75

75

71

68

68

67

L5A2
Place

8

6

4

15

13

20

12

3

10

18

11

14

17

L5A2
Points

28

30

32

21

23

16

24

33

26

18

25

35

29

22

34

19

L5GP
Place

2

6

11

16

15

13

19

12

L5GP
Points

68

60

56

66

64

70

62

52

54

58

50

40

42

46

34

48

1/2



6/5/23, 4:21 PM
44 Madeleine Leonard Shady Creek Toblerone
51 Harley McNaughton Viewmont apricot
43 Harry Gault Havelock Mistltoe
41 Cameron Dougall

Bradgate Park Grafenhurst

37 Liliana Finn RAPHAELLA

Results Posted: 03/06/2023 1:46 PM

https://eventsecretary.com.au/live/18169/Int.CH

Event Secretary Live
Haileybury
Chairo Christian School
Maffra Secondary College
Peninsula Grammar

The Geelong College

18

19

20

21

22

63

59

56

17

21

16

19

31

15

20

17

DNF

20

14

18

32

44

36

DNF

DNF

212



6/5/23, 4:20 PM

Braemar College Showjumping Day 2023
Intermediate - Grand Prix (No JO)

Signed Off

No Rider

31 Claudia Grant
34 Tayla Anderson
38 Annie Zhang
49  Alice Darby

39 Clementine Harvey

42  Ingrid McElvaney
36 Pearl Hodson

48 Tayla Anderson

33 Sarah Stone

35 Mirri Lang

50 Amelia McDougall
40 Liberty Armitage

32 Abigail Zammit

51 Harley McNaughton

45 Rosemary
Sutherland

Horse

Buckwell Park Archer
Casino nights

Robert GD

Hermione Day

Casa De Playa

Oaks Kestrel

Red Rue

Rimondi d

EVE Invincible

Another Billion
Stoneleigh Sunday Rose
Galactic Storm

GE Dark Phoenix
Viewmont apricot

Tres Bonne Nz

https://eventsecretary.com.au/live/18169/L5GP.1

School

Loreto Mandeville Hall
Elizabeth Murdoch College
Geelong Grammar School
Ivanhoe Grammar School

Flinders Christian Community
College

Geelong Grammar School
Haileybury

Elizabeth Murdoch College

St Mary of the Angels Nathalia
Salesian College Rupertswood
Salesian College Rupertswood
Christian College Geelong
Eltham College

Chairo Christian School

Braemar College

Event Secretary Live

Place

12

13

14

15

R1
JPen

0

0

R1
TPen

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

R1
Pen

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

0.0

4.0

4.0

0.0

0.0

4.0

4.0

R1
TOC

1:21.70

1:12.21

1:11.25

1:12.40

1:19.43

1:07.22

1:09.08

1:34.33

1:14.14

1:05.99

1:27.29

1:19.41

1:07.83

1:05.49

1:27.32

R1
Place

R2
JPen

R2
TPen

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

R2
Pen

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

4.0

0.0

0.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

R2
TOC

0:34.46

0:35.44

0:36.05

0:36.30

0:39.74

0:32.47

0:34.01

0:35.11

0:35.32

0:35.89

0:39.30

0:39.84

0:42.87

0:32.19

0:34.49

1/2



6/5/23, 4:20 PM

46

43

30

44

37

41

R e e

Emmy Fraser
Harry Gault
Xanthe Wade
Madeleine Leonard
Liliana Finn

Cameron Dougall

e e —a = e

No No Nellie

Havelock Mistltoe
Heart Park Dora

Shady Creek Toblerone
RAPHAELLA

Bradgate Park
Grafenhurst

Results Posted: 03/06/2023 1:46 PM

https://eventsecretary.com.au/live/18169/L5GP.1

Ballarat Clarendon College
Maffra Secondary College
Gippsland Grammar
Haileybury

The Geelong College

Peninsula Grammar

Event Secretary Live

17

18

19

20

EL

EL

EL

EL

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

EL

EL

8.0

4.0

0.0

0.0

EL

EL

1:06.91

1:34.12

1:08.46

1:08.16

12

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

4.0

8.0

12.0

0:37.89

0:39.45

0:49.90

0:31.65

212



6/5/23, 4:20 PM

Event Secretary Live

Braemar College Showjumping Day 2023

Intermediate - A2

Signed Off
No Rider
47 Kate Joyce
30 Xanthe Wade
35 Mirri Lang
48 Tayla Anderson
44  Madeleine Leonard
42 Ingrid McElvaney
45 Rosemary Sutherland
34 Tayla Anderson
46 Emmy Fraser
33 Sarah Stone
50 Amelia McDougall
39 Clementine Harvey
49  Alice Darby
32  Abigail Zammit
38 Annie Zhang
43 Harry Gault
40 Libertv Armitaae

https://eventsecretary.com.au/live/18169/L5A2.1

Horse

Wade Equine Oki Doki
Heart Park Dora
Another Billion

Rimondi d

Shady Creek Toblerone
Oaks Kestrel

Tres Bonne Nz

Casino nights

No No Nellie

EVE Invincible
Stoneleigh Sunday Rose
Casa De Playa
Hermione Day

GE Dark Phoenix
Robert GD

Havelock Mistltoe

Galactic Storm

School

St Paul's Anglican Grammar
Gippsland Grammar

Salesian College Rupertswood
Elizabeth Murdoch College
Haileybury

Geelong Grammar School
Braemar College

Elizabeth Murdoch College
Ballarat Clarendon College

St Mary of the Angels Nathalia

Salesian College Rupertswood

Flinders Christian Community College

Ivanhoe Grammar School
Eltham College

Geelong Grammar School
Maffra Secondary College

Christian Colleae Geelona

Place JPen

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

0

TPen

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Pen

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

4.0

4.0

TOC

1:10.92

1:13.51

1:15.41

1:15.94

1:16.34

1:16.58

1:17.06

1:18.01

1:19.40

1:20.55

1:23.54

1:23.83

1:24.00

1:27.94

1:33.95

1:33.17

1:38.90

1/2



6/5/23, 4:20 PM

36

41

31

51

37

Pearl Hodson
Cameron Dougall
Claudia Grant
Harley McNaughton

Liliana Finn

Red Rue

Bradgate Park Grafenhurst
Buckwell Park Archer
Viewmont apricot

RAPHAELLA

Results Posted: 03/06/2023 1:28 PM

https://eventsecretary.com.au/live/18169/L5A2.1

Event Secretary Live

Haileybury

Peninsula Grammar
Loreto Mandeville Hall
Chairo Christian School

The Geelong College

18

19

20

21

EL

12

EL

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

EL

8.0

8.0

8.0

12.0

EL

1:14.73

1:17.23

1:21.32

1:47.83

212



6/5/23, 4:20 PM

Event Secretary Live

Braemar College Showjumping Day 2023

Advanced - Level Championship

Signed off

#

18

10

13

12

16

11

17

15

Rider

Zara Adnams

Zara Adnams

Alice Lawrence
india lamperd

Mia Shortt

Harley McNaughton
Lucy Coventry

Eva Malkoc

Horse

Tallyho Primrose
Dingmac Disco King
Mucho Mucho Deniro
Sebastian

Cavalli Park Quintabell
Glenbrooke Archie bunker
Gangitano Zee

Kannan De Sprit

Results Posted: 03/06/2023 11:53 AM

https://eventsecretary.com.au/live/18169/Adv.CH

School

Toorak College

Toorak College

Toorak College
Catholic Ladies College
Seymour College
Chairo Christian School
Toorak College

Peninsula Grammar

CH
Place

1

2

CH
Points

104

103

98

95

94

91

87

84

L6A2
Place

2

1

L6A2
Points

34

35

32

33

30

31

29

28

L6GP
Place

1

2

L6GP
Points

70

68

66

62

64

60

58

56

m



6/5/23, 4:20 PM

Braemar College Showjumping Day 2023
Advanced - Grand Prix (No JO)

Presented
No Rider
18 Zara Adnams
10 Zara Adnams
13 Alice Lawrence
16 Mia Shortt
12  india lamperd
11 Harley McNaughton
17 Lucy Coventry
15 Eva Malkoc
14 Mirri Lang

Horse

Tallyho Primrose
Dingmac Disco King
Mucho Mucho Deniro
Cavalli Park Quintabell
Sebastian

Glenbrooke Archie bunker
Gangitano Zee

Kannan De Sprit

Mousetang

Results Posted: 03/06/2023 1:28 PM

https://eventsecretary.com.au/live/18169/L6GP.1

School

Toorak College

Toorak College

Toorak College
Seymour College
Catholic Ladies College
Chairo Christian School
Toorak College
Peninsula Grammar

Salesian College Rupertswood

Event Secretary Live

Place

R1
JPen

0

0

R1
TPen

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

R1
Pen

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

4.0

0.0

12.0

0.0

8.0

R1
TOC
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6/5/23, 4:19 PM

Event Secretary Live

Braemar College Showjumping Day 2023
Advanced - A2

Presented
No Rider
10 Zara Adnams
18 Zara Adnams
12 india lamperd
13 Alice Lawrence
11 Harley McNaughton
16 Mia Shortt
17  Lucy Coventry
15 Eva Malkoc
14 Mirri Lang

Horse

Dingmac Disco King
Tallyho Primrose
Sebastian

Mucho Mucho Deniro
Glenbrooke Archie bunker
Cavalli Park Quintabell
Gangitano Zee

Kannan De Sprit

Mousetang

Results Posted: 03/06/2023 1:28 PM

https://eventsecretary.com.au/live/18169/L6A2.1
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Braemar College Showjumping Day 2023

Stars - Level Championship

Signed off
# Rider Horse
1 Alice Darby Moon Day

4  William Tucker  Tamleugh Red
3 Jack Eastley Special ED

2 Alice Lawrence MrAli

Results Posted: 03/06/2023 10:58 AM

https://eventsecretary.com.au/live/18169/Stars.CH

School CH CH L7A2 L7A2 L7GP L7GP
Place Points Place Points Place Points
Ivanhoe Grammar School 1 104 2 34 1 70
Salesian College Rupertswood 2 103 1 35 2 68
Home School 3 33 3 33 DNF
Toorak College 4 32 4 32 DNF

m



6/5/23, 4:19 PM

Braemar College Showjumping Day 2023

Stars - Grand Prix (No JO)

Signed Off
No Rider Horse
1  Alice Darby Moon Day

4 William Tucker  Tamleugh Red
2  Alice Lawrence MrAli

3 Jack Eastley Special ED

Results Posted: 03/06/2023 1:28 PM

https://eventsecretary.com.au/live/18169/L7GP.1

School

Ivanhoe Grammar School
Salesian College Rupertswood
Toorak College

Home School
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1 0 0.0 0.0 1:13.21 1 RT RT RT
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6/5/23, 4:19 PM

Braemar College Showjumping Day 2023

Stars - A2
Signed Off
No Rider Horse
4  William Tucker = Tamleugh Red
1 Alice Darby Moon Day
3  Jack Eastley Special ED

2  Alice Lawrence Mr Ali

Results Posted: 03/06/2023 1:28 PM

https://eventsecretary.com.au/live/18169/L7A2.1
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